98653 Vendee-	6-1000-3 Vol. <u>M81 Page</u> 7133
The undersigned, TERRY S. JOHN	
does hereby grant, bargain, sell, assign and	set over to JACOB R. SIEGEL and ROSE E. SIEGEL,
husband and wife	, all of the vendee's right, title and interest
solution the sale	of real estate dated the 8th
<u>October</u> , 19 <u>73</u> , t	Detween MITCHELL DEAN ROSE and TERRIE RAE DOOD
, ds serier, driuAN	K. JENKINS and VERA I JENKINS
Klamath County, Orego and to the real estate described therein	on, together with all of the right, title and interest of the undersigned in
of sale and the unpaid balance of the purc toApril_1,19	the real estate described in said contract
***GERALDINE E. OUARESMA The true and actual consideration for t	this transfer is $13.000.00$
**	
Dated this <u>3rd</u> day (Corporate Seal)	y of April, January Janu
STATE OF OREGON, Calif )	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
Course of Clarker	Personally appeared / ss.
Personally appeared the above named	who being duly sworn, did say that he is the of
and asknowledged the foregoing instrument to be -ne voluntary act and deed. Before men (SEAL) Carrier Notary Public for Gregons 2. 4.	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: OFFICIAL SEAL ARTHUR Q CIRCLE
My commission expires. J.J. J.	Notary Public for Oregon C S NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA My commission expires Notary Public - CALIFORNIA PLACER COUNTY My comm. expires FEB 15, 1924
(Indicate which)	y of value, and the following: "帅匈weveresthe, add0088 consideration value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT	STATE OF OREGON,
ТО	County of Klamath) ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the21stday ofApril19_81
After Recording Return to: TA Branch	at <u>11:12</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M81</u> on page <u>7133</u> Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
	By_ Debrall Janger Deputy
rm No. O-900 Rev. 12-73	Fee \$3.50

1